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Morpeth ASC Club Championships 2021

12 years
Dale Henderson
Parker Marshall
Harry Shaw
Toby Craig
Noah Wilson
Blake James
Alex Howard
13 years
Jacob Light
Jacob Bensley
Declan Tate
Ollie Calvert
Arjun Narayan
14 years
Ben Hewitt
Sam Livingston
15 Years and Over
Richard Butterworth
Samuel Tate
George Tweedie
Female - 12 years

I Gracey Donnison

2 Zara Scott

3 Ava Bremner

4 Lucy Lea

5 Coco Parsisson
Female - 13 years

| Gabi Freeman

2 Holly Gillie

3 Chloe Robinson

4 Ava Findlay

5 Maisie Bone

6 Megan Potrac

7 Sophie Watson
Female - 14 years

| Kate Kennedy

2 Maisie Sands

3 Freya Johnson

4 Sophie Almond

5 Ellie Henderson
Female- 15 Years and Over

| Libby Freeman

2 Rosie Smith

3 Naomi Parker

4 Daisy Cunningham

5 Sophia Cunningham

6 Charlotte Lea

7 Tallula
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Boys 200m Freestyle

2.44.75
2.58.50
3.01.29
3.15.14
3.30.08
3:57.4|
3.49.00 DQ

2.04.25
2.17.22
2.18.75
2.20.16
4.17.34

2.14.53
2.17.63

2.04.52
2.06.66
2.07.61

Girls 200m Freestyle

24341
2.57.06
3.03.35
3.35.59
3.41.06

2.16.92
2.18.03
2.46.71
2.49.71
2.57.35
2.58.60
3.11.04

2.16.01
2.25.60
2.36.96
2.38.57
2.46.72

2.09.04
2.16.16
2.17.14
2.34.34
2.46.57
2.51.22
2.54.95



